9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM

10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

STARKE COUNTY

COMMISSIONERS’ AGENDA
Monday, March 17, 2025 9:30AM

Jim Garner EMS RE: Monthly Report

Amie Flora, Park Board RE: Property donated by Dr. Fritz

Mary Beaver, Plan. Com. RE: BZA secretary position funding

Kathy Norem RE: Report on CVC activities and to
Request downsizing the board

Bob Aloi, Senior Project Mgr.  RE: Professional services agreement

Jessye Gilley RE: Organization updates (MSDC)
Mikie Stogsdill, Econ. Dev. RE: Approved Contract signatures
Rick Green, Maintenance RE: Sealed Bids

RE: Codification

Mandy Thomason, Recorder  RE: Office renovation and shelving and
An ordinance regarding the elected
Officials training fund expenditures

RE: COUNTY WIDE TIME CLOCK

Stanley Budd, IT Director RE: Security Cameras & social media
Archiving
Victoria Chessor, EMA Director RE: Mass Communication meeting

Rachel Oesterreich, RE: Purchase of Air Compressor and
Highway Superintendent Update on 2025 paving operations
Starke Co. Co-Op Fuel Contract

Vendor Claims
Payroll Claims
3/3/2025 Minutes
BZA appointment

Any other business that may come before the Board



