STARKE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA

Monday, March 17, 2025 9:30AM

9:30 AM	Jim Garner EMS	RE: Monthly Report
9:40 AM	Amie Flora, Park Board	RE: Property donated by Dr. Fritz
9: 50 AM	Mary Beaver, Plan. Com.	RE: BZA secretary position funding
10:00 AM	Kathy Norem	RE: Report on CVC activities and to Request downsizing the board
10:10 AM	Bob Aloi, Senior Project Mgr.	RE: Professional services agreement
10:20 AM	Jessye Gilley	RE: Organization updates (MSDC)
10:30 AM	Mikie Stogsdill, Econ. Dev.	RE: Approved Contract signatures
10:40 AM	Rick Green, Maintenance	RE: Sealed Bids
10:50 AM	RE: Codification	
11:00 AM	Mandy Thomason, Recorder	RE: Office renovation and shelving and An ordinance regarding the elected Officials training fund expenditures
11:10 AM	RE: COUNTY WIDE TIME CLOCK	ζ
11:20 AM	Stanley Budd, IT Director	RE: Security Cameras & social media Archiving
11:30 AM	Victoria Chessor, EMA Director	RE: Mass Communication meeting
11:40 AM	Rachel Oesterreich, Highway Superintendent	RE: Purchase of Air Compressor and Update on 2025 paving operations Starke Co. Co-Op Fuel Contract

Vendor Claims Payroll Claims 3/3/2025 Minutes BZA appointment

Any other business that may come before the Board